
LOT 51 GRANDVIEW VILLAGE
UNIT 4. WD 1076-2455, WD 1108-
2528, WD 1180-1655, WD 1361-

ROSNER ALDEN J
1084 SW FAIRFAX GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08018-351

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0700 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/21/2016 DF 0.18 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

172,707
2,125
22,500

197,332
0

197,332
0

197,332
197,332

0

199,438

1361/0757 5/29/2018 WD Q I 01 141,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSALIE MARKS

ALDEN J ROSNER

1180/1655 7/22/2009 WD Q I 01 104,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIKOLAY TKACHEV

ROSALIE MARKS
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3951 SFR 468 10/10/2006

HX Base Yr

1111 SW YORKTOWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,684 111.6720 125.07 210,618 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 149,324

FGR 360 55 198 20,306

FOP 76 30 23 2,359

PTO 144 5 7 718

2,036 1,684 172,707

BAS= W24 PTO= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12 W12 S47 E11 FOP= S4
E17 N4 W11 N2 W4 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E4 S2 E13 FGR=  E18 N20 W18
S20$ N20 E18 N15$.

BAS

2412
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12
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11 2
2
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20

18
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PTO 12

12

12

12
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17

411

2
4

2
2

FGR

18

20

18

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 675.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,025

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

2,125

1 0100 C SFR 0 RMF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


